www.newlavie.comPHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com 177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
EXPLOSION PROOF
MODEL : C SERIES
APPLICATIONS
Oil and Gas industry
•All petroleum production and refining
•Petroleum loading and transportation

Ex tb IIIC T80°C⋯T195°C Db IP66
Marking Ul844 (North American)
Class I, Division 1,Groups C,D
Class I, Division 2,Groups
A,B,C,D Class II,Division 1,Groups
E,F,G Class II,Division 2,Groups
F,G Class III
Marine Marking UL 1598A
ABS
Other Rating IP 66
IK 10
SPCIFICATION
Model Wattage Color
Temperature
Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
EX-20W C2YZDA 20W
2200K-7000K
AC100-277V
Or AC200-
488V Or
DC12-48V
2600
5 years 80
EX-60W C2YZDA 60W 7800
EX-80W C2YZDA 80W 10400
EX-100W CYZDA 100W 14000
EX-150W CYZDA 150W 21000
EX-200W C3YZDA 200W 28000
EX-250W C3YZDA 250W 35000
EX-280W C3YZDA 280W 39200
“C,C2,C3"=Product code,”Y”=D or N:Dimmable or non-dimmable “Z”=CCT,from 2200-7000K
“D”=Beam angle, D40 for 40°, D60 for 60°, D90 for 90°, D120 for 120°
A for glass info. blank for flat glass, C for spherical glass.
PACKING INFORMATION